
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

From

SCHIEHALLION
Scotland, 4.8% abv  

TENNENTS
Scotland, 4.0% abv

PERONI
Italy, 5.1% abv

BELHAVEN BEST
Scotland, 3.2% abv

ICE BREAKER IPA
England, 4.5% abv

STAROPRAMEN
Czech Republic, 5.0% abv

GUINNESS
Ireland, 4.2% abv

ASPALLS
England, 5.5% abv

GUEST ALES          

5.95 3.00
PINT 1/2 PINT

PACKAGED BEER & CIDER
BREW DOG PUNK IPA
330ml, 5.6% abv  

CORONA
330ml, 4.5% abv

DESPERADOS
330ml, 4.9% abv

PERONI
330ml, 5.1% abv

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE
500ml, 4.7% abv

BECKS
275ml, 4.0% abv

BIRRA MORETTI
330ml, 4.6%

COORS LIGHT
330ml, 4.2% abv

ESTRELLA
330ml, 4.6% abv

THATCHERS ORANGE / 
LEMON CIDER
440ml, 4.0% abv

MAGNERS
568ml, 4.5% abv

KOPPARBERG
500ml, 4.0% abv

4.75 2.50

5.95 3.10

4.75 2.50

5.55 2.85

5.65 2.90

5.15 2.65

5.25 2.70

4.95 2.60

5.85

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.15

4.95

4.95

5.35

5.35

5.35

GIN
BOE PEACH & HIBISCUS
BOE SCOTTISH BRAMBLE
BOE VIOLET
BOMBAY SAPHIRE
BOTANIST
BROCKMANS
CAORUNN
AVIATION
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH RASPBERRY
EDINBURGH RHUBARB
GORDONS
GORDONS PINK
HENDRICKS
ROCK ROSE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
NORTH BERWICK
WHITLEY NEIL
WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE
WHITLEY NEIL PARMA VIOLET
WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY
WHITLEY NEIL WATERMELON
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER
ALFRED BUTTON
KOPPARBERG ORANGE & P'FRUIT
KOPPARBERG S'BERRY & LIME

WHISKY & BOURBON
ARDMORE
AUCHENTOSHAN
BOWMORE
DRAMBUIE
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH
GLENMORANGIE
HIGHLAND PARK
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
JIM BEAM
JURA
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
LAPHROIG
BRUICHLADDIE
OLD PULTENEY
GLENKINCHIE
LOCH LOMOND
MONKEY SHOULDER
HAIG CLUB

SOFT DRINKS
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY
J2O ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
FRUIT SHOOTS
APPLETISER
IRN BRU
IRN BRU SUGAR FREE
COCA COLA
COKE ZERO
FANTA ORANGE
DIET COKE
SPRITE
RED BULL
GINGER BEER
GINGER ALE
FEVER TREE
FEVER TREE LIGHT

4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
3.70
3.80
4.45
4.45
4.45

4.35
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45

4.45

4.80
4.90
4.80
4.10
3.70
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.00
4.00
3.70
4.80
4.80
4.00

5.10
4.90
5.00
4.80

2.40
2.40
3.00
3.00
1.80
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50

3.40
2.90

2.90
2.90

RUM
BACARDI
DEAD MANS FINGER
HAVANA 3
HAVANA CLUB 7
KINGSTON GOLD
KRAKEN
MORGANS SPICED
MOUNT GAY
OLD J SPICED
OVD
SAILOR JERRY
BUMBU
DON PAPA
LANGS BANANA RUM
RON ZACAPA 23 YO
SANTA TERESA ANEJO

3.70
3.90
3.90
4.10
3.90
4.20
3.70
4.20
4.10
3.70
3.90
5.25
5.25
4.75
5.95
5.25

VODKA
ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
ABSOLUT VANILLA
JJ WHITLEY
CIROC
GREY GOOSE
SMIRNOFF
STOLICHNAYA
WHITLEY GOLD
NORTH BERWICK CITRUS
ZUBROWKA
SMIRNOFF FLAVOURS

4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.50
4.70
5.35
3.70
4.70
4.70
4.35
4.50

BRANDY
COURVOISIER VS
MARTELL
REMY MARTIN

3.95
3.95

SHOTS
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA CLASSIC
SOURZ APPLE / CHERRY
TEQUILA ROSE
LIQOR 43
DON ANGEL TEQUILA BLANCO
SIERRA TEQUILA SILVER / GOLD
FIREBALL

3.90
3.90
3.70
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90

3.90

4.70
4.80

2.50
2.50

2.90

2.50

4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45

3.90

5.25



MENU
DRINKS

PALAZZI  CHIARETTO
Strawberry & redcurrant giving way to plums and
cherries
5 .95  /  8 .25  /  24 . 5 5

CARNIVAL BIG TOP 
ZINFANDEL
Full bodied, damson fruits and a twist of pepper
5 .95  /  8 .25  /  24 . 5 5

Our wine selection is available in 175ml,

250ml and by the bottle. Prosecco by 75cl

Bottle

THE SHIP INN WHITE
Crowd pleasing. Dry with sweet fruit undertones
5 .25  /  7 . 1 5  /  20 .95

ADRIA VINI  CONVIVIALE PINOT
GRIGIO
Azzuri notes pulse through this pinot, ripe peach and 
citrus
5 .95  /  8 .25  /  24 . 5 5

LISTENING STATION 
CHARDONNAY
Refreshing, un-oaked, white peach and a lingering zest
5 .95  /  8 .25  /  24 . 5 5

TIERRA ALTA SAUVIGNON 
BLANC
Vibrant Chilean, crisp, ripe, citrus
5 .95  /  8 .25  /  24 . 5 5

CLOUD FACTORY SAUVIGNON
BLANC
Classically bright & vibrant marlborough sauvignon
7 . 5 5  /  10 .05  /  29 .95

DOLCE COLLINE PROSECCO
Apple & stone fruits, crisp and perfectly balanced
29 .95

DOLCE COLLINE PROSECCO ROSE
Wild strawberry, raspberry & rose petal
29 .95

VINO SPUMANTE PROSECCO 20CL
Made with white stone fruits & lemon flavours
8 .95

PAUL LANGIER BRUT 
CHAMPAGNE
Stylish, classic & dry with a fruity biscuity finish
89 .00

THE SHIP INN RED
Our cellar staple, soft, fruity & unpresuming
5 .25  /  7 . 1 5  /  20 .95

AQUILINE SHIRAZ
Vibrant cranberry fruits, raspberry, ripe cherry & 
freshly cracked pepper
5 .95  /  8 .25  /  24 . 5 5

VEGA DEL RAYO TEMPRANILLO
RIOJA
An Iberian masterpiece, vibrant & pleasing
7 . 5 5  /  10 .05  /  29 .95

TIERRA ALTA MERLOT
Rich & herbaceous with fresh plum notes
5 .95  /  8 .25  /  24 . 5 5

EL MONSTRUO MALBEC
Mixed spice & bramble fruit bomb followed by dark, 
damson & savoury overtones
7 . 5 5  /  10 .05  /  29 .95

R O S E  W I N E

W H I T E  W I N E R E D  W I N E

F I Z Z


